THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004

.,  PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
Il SEMESTER BCA EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%) Grade Result/ Class Description CODE Subject Name Exam Marks A Marks Total
Range
Max. Min. Max. Min.
. ) .

90.01-100 O OutStanding ENG  ENGLISH 70 24 30 1 100
>80.01-90 At++ First Class Exemplary K/ISIH  KAN/SAN/HIN 70 24 30 11 100
>70.01- 80 A+ First Class with Distinction DS DATA STRUCTURES USING C 70 24 30 1 100
> 6001 -70 A First Class CPP  OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING C++ 70 24 30 1 100

_ 0s OPERATING SYSTEM 70 24 30 1 100
>55.01-60 B+ High Second Class
N-SM  NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS 70 24 30 1 100
>50.01-55 B Second Class
DS-L  DATASTRUCTURE USING C LAB 35 13 15 5 50
>40.01-50 C Pass Class
CPP-L  C++LAB 35 13 15 5 50
>0-40 F Fail/Reappear

IC INDIAN CONSTITUTION & HUMAN RIGHTS 70 24 30 1 100




Roll Number : 18NCBC1020 Name : MEGHAR

Subjects CPP N-SM Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA h LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
11 11 o
Total 21 21 2




Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)

Range

>90.01-100

>80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

>55.01-60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

Grade

o)

A++

B+

Result/ Class Description

OutStanding

First Class Exemplary

First Class with Distinction

First Class

High Second Class

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

THE NATIONAL COLLEGE

Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET

IV SEMESTER BA EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

CODE

ENG

K/IS/H

SOC

ECO

OPT-KAN

OPT-ENG

JRM

HRM

JOURAL

SD

Subject Name

ENGLISH

KAN/SAN/HIN

SOCIOLOGY

ECONOMICS

OPTIONAL KANNADA

OPTIONAL ENGLISH

JOURNALISM

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

JOURNALISM LAB

SKILL DEVELOPMENT

Subjects

Exam Marks

Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
35 13
35 13
0 0

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

15

Min.

1"

1"

1"

1

1"

1"

1"

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50



Roll Number : 20NCBA4005 Name : SRIKANTH G L

Subjects JOURA4L Result/Grade
) LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
5 26 * **%
Total 31 31

Roll Number : 20NCBA5002 Name : PUSPAK G

Subjects KANNADA OPT-ENG JRM Result/Grade
Marks Obtained 1A Th LA Th A h Fail/Re-Appear
14 @2p) 11 24 12 24 * * o
Total 36 35 36 107




THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
IV SEMESTER BCA EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%) Grade Result/ Class Description CODE Subject Name Exam Marks A Marks Total
Range
Max. Min. Max. Min.
. ) .

90.01-100 0 OutStanding ENG  ENGLISH 70 24 30 11 100
>80.01-90 A++ First Class Exemplary KISIH  KAN/SAN/HIN 70 24 30 1 100
>70.01- 80 A+ First Class with Distinction ADA  DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 70 24 30 11 100
> 6001 -70 A First Class PY PYTHON 70 24 30 11 100

_ SE SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 70 24 30 11 100
>55.01-60 B+ High Second Class
CG  COMPUTER GRAPHICS 70 24 30 1 100
>50.01-55 B Second Class
PY-L  PYTHON LAB 35 13 15 5 50
> 40.01-50 C Pass Class
CG-L  COMPUTER GRAPHICS LAB 35 13 15 5 50
>0-40 F Fail/Reappear
PROJ  MINI PROJECT 35 13 15 5 50
VE  VALUE EDUCATION 35 13 15 5 50

SD SKILL DEVELOPMENT 0 0 0 0 0



Roll Number : 20NCBC1019 Name : LIKHITHAR

Subjects PY-L Result/Grade
) I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
13 @GP %
Total 16 16
Roll Number : 20NCBC1042 Name : VENUGOPAL G
Subjects PY VE Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
11 6P 7 22 ** %
Total 16 29 45
Roll Number : 20NCBC1065 Name : KISHORE KUMAR D
Subjects ENG Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Completed
11 40 ** %
Total 51 51




THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004

von o 1., PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
IV SEMESTER BCOM EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%) Grade Result/ Class Description CODE Subject Name Exam Marks
Range
g Max. Min.
>90.01-100 0] OutStanding ENG ENGLISH 70 o4
> 80.01-90 A++ First Class Exemplary K/S/H KAN/SAN/HIN 70 24
>70.01-80 A+ First Class with Distinction A-CA  ADVANCED CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 70 24
> 60.01 - 70 A First Class FM FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 70 24
i SCM  STOCK & COMMODITY MARKETS 70 24
> 55.01-60 B+ High Second Class
PBI PRINCIPALES OF BANKING AND INSURANCE 70 24
>50.01-55 B Second Class
HRM  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 35 13
>40.01 - 50 C Pass Class
) SKILL DEVELOPMENT 0 0

>0-40 F Fail/Reappear

1A Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

Min.

11

11

11

11

11

11

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

50



Roll Number : 20NCBM1002

Name : ABHISHEK B

Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
arks Obtaine 11 @ - —
Total 12 12
Roll Number : 20NCBM1006 Name : AKSHAY M
Subjects KANNADA A-CA SCM Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th I.A Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
arks aine
' 1 24 14 | 24 | 14 %
Total 35 38 28 101
Roll Number : 20NCBM1009 Name : ARVIND V
Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
arks aine
12 * * % %
Total 26 26
Roll Number : 20NCBM1031 Name : GANESH S
Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
LA Th C leted
Marks Obtained omprere
12 28 * ** %
Total 40 40
Roll Number : 20NCBM1044 Name : KISHORE A
Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
LA Th C leted
Marks Obtained omprere
13 25 * ** %
Total 38 38
Roll Number : 20NCBM1061 Name : NAVEENKUMAR A S
Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
LA Th C leted
Marks Obtained omprere
11 31 * ** %
Total 42 42




Roll Number : 20NCBM1068 Name : PRASANNA N

Subjects SCM Result/Grade
) I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained 13 4 -
Total 37 37
Roll Number : 20NCBM1072 Name : RAGHU VAMSHI D R
Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Completed
13 28 ** %
Total 41 41
Roll Number : 20NCBM1073 Name : RAHUL K
Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Completed
14 31 ** %
Total 45 45
Roll Number : 20NCBM1080 Name : SANGEETHA SRIDHAR
Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Completed
11 25 ** %
Total 36 36
Roll Number : 20NCBM1090 Name : SIDDARTH U
Subjects SCM Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Completed
14 26 ** %
Total 40 40
Roll Number : 20NCBM1098 Name : TUSHARP S
Subjects KANNADA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Completed
11 24 ** %
Total 35 35







Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)
Range

>90.01-100

>80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

>55.01-60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

Grade

A++

Result/ Class Description

OutStanding

First Class Exemplary

First Class with Distinction

First Class

High Second Class

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

CODE

ENG

K/SIH

PHY

MAT

CHE

BOT

Z00

ELE

Ccs

PHY-L

MAT-L

CHE-L

BOT-L

ZOO-L

ELE-L

Cs-L

VE

SD

THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004

PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET

IV SEMESTER BSC EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Subjects

Subject Name Exam Marks

Max. Min.

ENGLISH 70 24
KAN/SAN/HIN 70 24
PHYSICS-IV 70 24
MATHEMATICS-IV 70 24
CHEMISTRY-IV 70 24
BOTANY-IV 70 24
ZOOLOGY-IV 70 24
ELECTRONICS-IV 70 24
COMPUTER SCIENCE-IV 70 24
PHYSICS-IV LAB 35 13
MATHEMATICS-IV LAB 35 13
CHEMISTRY-IV LAB 35 13
BOTANY-IV LAB 35 13
ZOOLOGY-IV LAB 35 13
ELECTRONICS-IV LAB 35 13
COMPUTER SCIENCE-IV LAB 35 13
VALUE EDUCATION 35 13

SKILL DEVELOPMENT 0 0

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Min.

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50




Roll Number : 20NCBS1023

Name : SHRAVANI K N

Subjects Z00 Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
16 26 * ** %
Total 42 42
Roll Number : 20NCBS4003 Name : BHOOMIKA B R
Subjects MAT Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained 13 %5 " o
Total 38 38
Roll Number : 20NCBS4004 Name : CHARANRAJ N M
Subjects MAT Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
14 24 * ** %
38 38
Roll Number : 20NCBS4008 Name : KRUPA V RAJ
Subjects MAT Cs Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
11 12 * ** %
Total 25 28 53
Roll Number : 20NCBS4011 Name : MANOHARA K
Subjects MAT CS Result/Grade
. LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained 1 " " —
Total 26 25 51
Roll Number : 20NCBS4013 Name : NATARAJ V
Subjects ENG KANNADA PHY MAT Cs PHY-L MAT-L CSs-L VE Result/Grade
) LA Th LA Th LA Th LA Th LA Th LA Th L.A Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
1 | 31 1 32 1| 30 | 11 1 @) 6 16 9 15 | 8 5 | 18| * ** %
Total 42 43 41 19 22 22 24 19 23 255




Roll Number : 20NCBS4021

Name : SANJAY K S

Subjects ENG KANNADA PHY MAT cs MAT-L cs-L VE Result/Grade
Marks Obfained LA | Th LA Th LA | Th | LA Th LA Th LA | Th | LA Th LA | Th Fail/Re-Appear
15 | 30 11 24 14 | 44 | 13 11 12 20 | 10 5 | 18 % %
Total 45 35 58 25 21 32 21 23 260




Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)
Range

>90.01-100

>80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

>55.01 - 60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

Grade

0]

A++

A+

B+

Result/ Class Description

OutStanding

First Class Exemplary

First Class with Distinction

First Class

High Second Class

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

5,
a8l

THE NATIONAL COLLEGE

Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004

PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET

VI SEMESTER BA EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

CODE

SOC-VII

SOC-Vill

ECO-VII

ECO-VIII

OPT-KAN7

OPT-KAN8

OPT-ENG7

OPT-ENG8

JRM-7

JRM-8

JRM-L

CE

PROJ

Subjects

Subject Name

SOCIOLOGY PAPER VII

SOCIOLOGY PAPER VI

ECONOMICS PAPER VII

ECONOMICS PAPER VIII

OPTIONAL KANNADA PAPER VI

OPTIONAL KANNADA PAPER VIII

OPTIONAL ENGLISH PAPER VII

OPTIONAL ENGLISH PAPER VIII

JOURNALISM PAPER VII

JOURNALISM PAPER VIII

JOURNALISM-LAB

COMMUNCATIVE ENGLISH

PROJECT

Exam Marks
Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
35 13
35 13
50 18

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Min.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50



Roll Number : 20NCBA4005 Name : SRIKANTH G L

Subjects JRM-7 CE Result/Grade
Marks Obtained I.A Th LA Th Completed
11 25 11 18 **%
Total 36 29 65
Roll Number : 20NCBA5002 Name : PUSPAK G
Subjects OPT-ENG8 JRM-8 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
11 (A3 P 13 24 ** %
Total 24 37 61




THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
VI SEMESTER BCA EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%) Grade Result/ Class Description CODE Subject Name Exam Marks A Marks Total
Range
Max. Min. Max. Min.
S i .

90.01-100 O OutStanding NS  NETWORK SECURITY 70 24 30 1 100
>80.01-90 At++ First Class Exemplary MC MOBILE COMPUTING 70 24 30 11 100
>70.01-80 A+ First Class with Distinction OOAD  OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 70 24 30 11 100
>60.01 - 70 A First Class TCP  TCP/IP 70 24 30 11 100

) BA BUSINESS ANALYTICS 70 24 30 11 100
>55.01-60 B+ High Second Class
BA-L  BUSINESS ANALYTICS LAB 35 13 15 5 50
>50.01-55 B Second Class
PROJ  PROJECT WORK 70 24 30 11 100
>40.01-50 C Pass Class
EVS  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 35 13 15 5 50
>0-40 F Fail/Reappear

SEMI SEMINAR 50 18 0 0 50




Roll Number : 177NCBC1060 Name : SUSHANT TANDON

Subjects MC OOAD BA Result/Grade
] LA Th I.A Th LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
26 24 26 32 27 24 ** %
Total 50 58 51 159




THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
VI SEMESTER BCA EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%) Grade Result/ Class Description CODE Subject Name Exam Marks A Marks Total
Range
Max. Min. Max. Min.
. ) .

90.01-100 o OutStanding NS  NETWORK SECURITY 70 24 30 1 100
>80.01-90 A++ First Class Exemplary MC MOBILE COMPUTING 70 24 30 1 100
>70.01-80 A+ First Class with Distinction OOAD  OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 70 24 30 11 100
>60.01-70 A First Class TCP  TCP/IP 70 24 30 11 100

) BA BUSINESS ANALYTICS 70 24 30 11 100
> 55.01-60 B+ High Second Class
BA-L  BUSINESS ANALYTICS LAB 35 13 15 5 50
>50.01-55 B Second Class
PROJ  PROJECT WORK 70 24 30 11 100
>40.01-50 C Pass Class
EVS  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 35 13 15 5 50
>0-40 F Fail/Reappear

SEMI SEMINAR 50 18 0 0 50




Roll Number : 18NCBC1020 Name : MEGHA R

Subjects MC BA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained I.A Th LA Th Completed

29 24 26 24 **%

Total 53 50 103

Roll Number : 18NCBC1036 Name : TARUN B M
Subjects MC Result/Grade
Marks Obtained I.A Th Completed
26 24 ** %
Total 50 50




THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
VI SEMESTER BCA EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%) Grade Result/ Class Description CODE Subject Name Exam Marks A Marks Total
Range
Max. Min. Max. Min.
. i .

90.01 - 100 0 OutStanding NS  NETWORK SECURITY 70 24 30 1 100
>80.01-90 At++ First Class Exemplary MC MOBILE COMPUTING 70 24 30 11 100
>70.01- 80 A+ First Class with Distinction OOAD  OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 70 24 30 11 100
> 60.01 - 70 A First Class TCP  TCP/P 70 24 30 11 100

_ BA BUSINESS ANALYTICS 70 24 30 11 100
>55.01-60 B+ High Second Class
BA-.L  BUSINESS ANALYTICS LAB 35 13 15 5 50
>50.01-55 B Second Class
PROJ  PROJECT WORK 70 24 30 1 100
>40.01-50 C Pass Class
EVS  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 35 13 15 5 50
>0-40 F Fail/Reappear

SEMI SEMINAR 50 18 0 0 50



Roll Number : 1I9NCBC1010 Name : DARSHINIL N

Subjects MC Result/Grade
) I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 28 ** %
Total 39 39
Roll Number : 19NCBC1012 Name : DHANUSH P
Subjects BA-L Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
arks aine
7 %
Total 15 15
Roll Number : 19NCBC1013 Name : GOWDA RAVIKIRAN
Subjects MC Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 28 ** %
Total 39 39




THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
.,  PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
VI SEMESTER BCA EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%)  Grade Result/ Class Description CODE Subject Name Exam Marks A Marks Total
Range
Max. Min. Max. Min.
. ) .

90.01-100 0 OutStanding NS  NETWORK SECURITY 70 24 30 1 100
>80.01-90 A++ First Class Exemplary MC MOBILE COMPUTING 70 24 30 1 100
>70.01- 80 A+ First Class with Distinction OOAD  OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 70 24 30 11 100
>60.01- 70 A First Class TCP  TCP/IP 70 24 30 11 100

) BA BUSINESS ANALYTICS 70 24 30 11 100
> 55.01-60 B+ High Second Class
BA-L  BUSINESS ANALYTICS LAB 35 13 15 5 50
>50.01-55 B Second Class
PROJ  PROJECT WORK 70 24 30 11 100
>40.01-50 C Pass Class
EVS  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 35 13 15 5 50
>0-40 F Fail/Reappear

SEMI SEMINAR 50 18 0 0 50




Roll Number : 20NCBC1012 Name : FARDEEN AZEEM

Subjects PROJ Result/Grade
) LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
12 35 * ** %
Total 47 47
Roll Number : 20NCBC1014 Name : HEMANTH P
Subjects BA-L Result/Grade
) LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
7 @ * * % %
Total 14 14
Roll Number : 20NCBC1015 Name : KEERTHIRAJ G S
Subjects NS MC OOAD TCP BA BA-L PROJ EVS Result/Grade
) LA | Th I.LA | Th LA Th LA | Th LA | Th LA | Th LA Th LA | Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 48 14 40 11 41 13 56 13 33 14 27 14 28 9 26 * ** %
Total 59 54 52 69 46 41 42 35 398
Roll Number : 20NCBC1025 Name : PRAPUL KUMAR K P
Subjects NS OOAD TCP Result/Grade
) I.A Th LA Th AN Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
15 33 11 1P 11 34 - %
Total 48 12 45 105
Roll Number : 20NCBC1039 Name : SYED UZAIF
Subjects PROJ Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
13 40 * ** %
Total 53 53
Roll Number : 20NCBC1046 Name : ZIONNISSY S
Subjects PROJ Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
13 30 * ** %
Total 43 43




Roll Number : 20NCBC1065 Name : KISHORE KUMAR D

Subjects TCP BA-L Result/Grade
) I.A Th I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
14 40 9 15 ** %
Total 54 24 78




THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004

4ot izmrsy  PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
VI SEMESTER BCOM EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%) Grade Result/ Class Description CODE Subject Name Exam Marks
Range
g Max. Min.
>90.01-100 ) OutStanding T TAXATION LAW= I 20 ”
>80.01-90 A++ First Class Exemplary CM COST METHODS 70 24
>70.01-80 A+ First Class with Distinction LA-B LEGAL ASPECTS IN BUSINESS 70 24
>60.01 - 70 A First Class IAPM  ENTREPRENEUR DEVELOPMENT 70 24
S1 SPECIALIZATION | AMD/CFP 70 24
>55.01-60 B+ High Second Class
S2 SPECIALIZATION Il TOE/IFM 70 24
>50.01-55 B Second Class
PROJ  PROJECT 50 18
> 40.01-50 C Pass Class
CE COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 35 13

>0-40 F Fail/Reappear

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

Min.

11

11

11

11

11

1

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50




Roll Number : 1SNCBM1006 Name : ANUSHA S

Subjects S2 Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained >3 Y o
Total 47 47




THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
nwimrs:  PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
VI SEMESTER BCOM EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%) Grade Result/ Class Description CODE Subject Name Exam Marks
Range
9 Max. Min.
>90.01-100 0] OutStanding IT TAXATION LAW= I 70 24
>80.01-90 A++ First Class Exemplary CcM COST METHODS 70 24
>70.01-80 A+ First Class with Distinction LA-B LEGAL ASPECTS IN BUSINESS 70 24
>60.01 - 70 A First Class IAPM  ENTREPRENEUR DEVELOPMENT 70 24
i S1 SPECIALIZATION | AMD/CFP 70 24
>55.01-60 B+ High Second Class
S2 SPECIALIZATION Il TOE/IFM 70 24
>50.01-55 B Second Class
PROJ  PROJECT 50 18
>40.01-50 C Pass Class
CE COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 35 13

>0-40 F Fail/Reappear

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

Min.

11

11

11

11

11

1

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50



Roll Number : 1I9NCBM1107 Name : YATHIN S

Subjects S2 Result/Grade
) I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
15 24 ** %
Total 39 39
Roll Number : 19NCBM1111 Name : CHETHAN G
Subjects S2 Result/Grade
) I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
15 30 ** %
Total 45 45
Roll Number : 19NCBM1120 Name : NILESH BYAGAR A
Subjects S2 Result/Grade
) LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
13 24 ** %
Total 37 37




THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
v mom s, PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
VI SEMESTER BCOM EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%) Grade Result/ Class Description CODE Subject Name Exam Marks
Range
g Max. Min.
>90.01-100 O OutStanding T TAXATION LAW= I 70 -
>80.01-90 A++ First Class Exemplary CM COST METHODS 70 24
>70.01-80 A+ First Class with Distinction LA-B LEGAL ASPECTS IN BUSINESS 70 24
> 60.01 - 70 A First Class IAPM  ENTREPRENEUR DEVELOPMENT 70 24
S1 SPECIALIZATION | AMD/CFP 70 24
>55.01-60 B+ High Second Class
S2 SPECIALIZATION Il TOE/IFM 70 24
>50.01-55 B Second Class
PROJ  PROJECT 50 18
> 40.01-50 C Pass Class
CE COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 35 13

>0-40 F Fail/Reappear

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

Min.

11

11

11

11

11

11

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50




Roll Number : 20NCBM1006 Name : AKSHAY M

Subjects IT CM LA-B IAPM S1 S2 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th LA Th I.A Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
arks Obtaine
! 1| 29 | 11 12F) 1 | 24 | 11 13 P " | 24 | 12 | 33 | * %
Total 40 23 35 24 35 45 202
Roll Number : 20NCBM1020 Name : CHANDU S
Subjects S2 Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
14 38 * ** %
Total 52 52
Roll Number : 20NCBM1021 Name : CHEENU R
Subjects S2 CE Result/Grade
. I.A Th I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 25 10 18 ** %
Total 36 28 64
Roll Number : 20NCBM1023 Name : CHETHAN K
Subjects IAPM Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 24 * ** %
Total 35 35
Roll Number : 20NCBM1031 Name : GANESH S
Subjects IAPM S2 Result/Grade
. I.A Th I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
12 35 12 29 **%
Total 47 41 88
Roll Number : 20NCBM1038 Name : IMMANUAL J
Subjects IT CM IAPM Result/Grade
, LA Th LA Th LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
13 32 11 24 11 24 * ** %
Total 45 35 35 115




Roll Number : 20NCBM1039 Name : JAYASHREE B

Subjects IAPM S2 CE Result/Grade
. I.A Th LA Th I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 24 11 24 8 25 ** %
Total 35 35 33 103
Roll Number : 20NCBM1040 Name : JEEVITHAL
Subjects IAPM Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
18 25 * ** %
Total 43 43
Roll Number : 20NCBM1044 Name : KISHORE A
Subjects CM LA-B IAPM S2 Result/Grade
] I.A Th I.A Th I.A Th I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
13 24 11 34 11 24 11 24 ** %
Total 37 45 35 35 152
Roll Number : 20NCBM1045 Name : KISHOREKUMAR P
Subjects IAPM Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
14 25 * ** %
Total 39 39
Roll Number : 20NCBM1051 Name : LIKITHA N
Subjects LA-B IAPM Result/Grade
. LA Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
15 32 15 @F * %
Total 47 22 69
Roll Number : 20NCBM1057 Name : MURALIK S
Subjects LA-B IAPM S1 CE Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th I.A Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
arks aine
18 39 11 17 30 10 21 ** 0
Total 57 27 47 31 162




Roll Number : 20NCBM1061

Name : NAVEENKUMAR A S
Subjects S2 Result/Grade
] LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
12 45 ** %
Total 57 57
Roll Number : 20dCBM1064 Name : PRAJWAL GOWDA
Subjects S2 Result/Grade
] I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 25 * ** %
Total 36 36
Roll Number : 20NCBM1068 Name : PRASANNA N
Subjects S2 Result/Grade
. I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
11 11 F) * %
Total 22 22
Roll Number : 20NCBM1074 Name : RAHUL S
Subjects S2 Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 39 * ** %
Total 50 50
Roll Number : 20NCBM1075 Name : RAKSHITH VIJAY B R
Subjects LA-B Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 36 * ** %
Total 47 47
Roll Number : 20NCBM1076 Name : RAKSHITHAS P
Subjects S2 CE Result/Grade
. I.A Th I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
13 35 10 27 ** %
Total 48 37 85




Roll Number : 20NCBM1077 Name : RANJAN S

Subjects CE Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
8 24 * ** %
Total 32 32
Roll Number : 20NCBM1090 Name : SIDDARTH U
Subjects S1 Result/Grade
] I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
13 28 * ** %
Total 41 41
Roll Number : 20NCBM1097 Name : SUSHANTHA R SRIDHAR
Subjects LA-B CE Result/Grade
] LA Th I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 30 10 18 * ** %
Total 41 28 69
Roll Number : 20NCBM1098 Name : TUSHARP S
Subjects IT LA-B IAPM S1 Result/Grade
. LA Th LA Th LA Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
14 37 11 27 11 12F) 1 24 %
Total 51 38 23 35 147
Roll Number : 20NCBM1102 Name : VEERANDRA KUMAR S
Subjects CE Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
10 18 * ** %
Total 28 28
Roll Number : 20dCBM1103 Name : VENKATESH P
Subjects S1 Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
14 24 * ** %
Total 38 38




Roll Number : 20NCBM1115 Name : HEMANTH S

Subjects CM LA-B IAPM S1 Result/Grade
| A Th A | Th | IA Th A | Th FaillRe-Appear
Marks Obtained 1 n | 27 | n | 24 | - %
Total 27 38 19 35 119

Roll Number : 20NCBM1119 Name : MANISH M

Subjects CM Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
14 24 * ** o
Total 38 38

Roll Number : 20NCBM1120 Name : NITIN KOUSHIK S P

Subjects CM Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
14 26 * ** %
Total 40 40

Roll Number : 20NCBM1123 Name : TARUN SINGH

Subjects CE Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
10 28 * ** %
Total 38 38

Roll Number : 20NCBM1130 Name : ARAVIND V

Subjects CM Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 24 * ** %

Total 35 35
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VI SEMESTER BSC EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%) Grade Result/ Class Description CODE Subject Name Exam Marks 1A Marks Total
Range
Max. M. Max.  Min.
>90.01-100 o OutStanding PHY-7  PHYSICS-VI 70 24 30 11 100
>80.01-90 A+t First Class Exemplary PHY-8  PHYSICS-VIIl 70 24 30 11 100
>70.01-80 A+ First Class with Distinction CHE-7 CHEMISTRY-VII 70 24 30 1 100
>60.01-70 A First Class CHE-8  CHEMISTRY-VIII 70 24 30 1 100
. MAT-7  MATHEMATICS-VIl 70 24 30 1 100
>55.01-60 B+ High Second Class
MAT-8  MATHEMATICS-VIll 70 24 30 1 100
>50.01-55 B Second Class
BOT-7  BOTANY-VII 70 24 30 1 100
>40.01-50 C Pass Class
BOT-8  BOTANY-VIII 70 24 30 1M 100
>0-40 F Fail/Reappear
2007 ZOOLOGY-VII 70 24 30 1 100
2008 ZOOLOGY-VIll 70 24 30 1M 100
ELE7  ELECTRONICS-VII 70 24 30 1 100
ELE-8  ELECTRONICS-VIII 70 2 30 1M 100
CS-7  COMPUTER SCIENCE-VII 70 2 30 1M 100
CS-8  COMPUTER SCIENCE-VIIl 70 2 30 1M 100
PHY-L-7  PHYSICS-VIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
PHY-L-8  PHYSICS-VIll LAB 35 13 15 5 50
CHE-L-7  CHEMISTRY-VII LAB 35 13 15 5 50
CHE-L-8  CHEMISTRY-VIIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
MAT-L-7  MATHEMATICS-VII LAB 35 13 15 5 50
MAT-L-8  MATHEMATICS-VIIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
BOT-L-7  BOTANY-VIILAB 35 13 15 5 50
BOT-L-8  BOTANY-VIIILAB 35 13 15 5 50
Z00-L-7  ZOOLOGY-VII LAB 35 13 15 5 50
Z00-L-8  ZOOLOGY-VIIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
ELE-L-7  ELECTRONICS-VII LAB 35 13 15 5 50
ELE-L-8  ELECTRONICS-VIIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
CS-L  COMPUTER SCIENCE PROJECT WORK 70 24 30 1 100
PROJ  PROJECT 50 18 0 0 50

EVs ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 35 13 15 5 50



Roll Number : 16NCBS1002 Name : BHAVYA K

Subjects CHE-7 BOT-7 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA | Th 1A | Th Completed
12 [ 27 1 [ 32 %
Total 39 43 82




1 THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous
BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004

PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
VI SEMESTER BSC EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%)  Grade Result/ Class Description CODE Subject Name Exam Marks 1A Marks Total
Range
Max. Min.  Max.  Min.
N a )

90.01-100 o OutStanding PHY-7  PHYSICS-VI 0 24 30 1 100
>80.01-90 At+ First Class Exemplary PHY-8  PHYSICS-VII 70 24 30 1 100
>70.01-80 A+ First Class with Distinction CHE-7 CHEMISTRY-VII 70 24 30 " 100
>60.01-70 A First Class CHE-8  CHEMISTRY-VIII 70 24 30 1 100

) MAT-7  MATHEMATICS-VII 70 24 30 1 100
>55.01-60 B+ High Second Class
MAT-8  MATHEMATICS-VIll 70 24 30 1 100
>50.01-55 B Second Class
BOT-7  BOTANY-VII 70 24 30 1 100
>40.01-50 [} Pass Class
BOT-8  BOTANY-VIIl 70 24 30 1 100
>0-40 F Fail/Reappear
2007 ZOOLOGY-VIl 70 24 30 1 100
2008  ZOOLOGY-VIll 70 24 30 1 100
ELE7  ELECTRONICS-VIl 70 24 30 1 100
ELE8  ELECTRONICS-VIII 70 24 30 1M 100
CS-7  COMPUTER SCIENCE-VII 0 24 30 1M 100
Cs-8  COMPUTER SCIENCE-VIIl 70 24 30 1M 100
PHY-L-7  PHYSICS-VIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
PHY-L-8  PHYSICS-VIIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
CHE-L-7  CHEMISTRY-VIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
CHE-L-8  CHEMISTRY-VIIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
MAT-L-7  MATHEMATICS-VIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
MAT-L-8  MATHEMATICS-VIIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
BOT-L-7  BOTANY-VIILAB 35 13 15 5 50
BOT-L-8  BOTANY-VIII LAB 35 13 15 5 50
Z00L-7  ZOOLOGY-VII LAB 35 13 15 5 50
Z00L-8  ZOOLOGY-VIIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
ELEL-7  ELECTRONICS-VII LAB 35 13 15 5 50
ELEL-8  ELECTRONICS-VII LAB 35 13 15 5 50
CSL  COMPUTER SCIENCE PROJECT WORK 70 24 30 1 100
PROJ  PROJECT 50 18 0 0 50

EVS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 35 13 15 5 50



Roll Number : 19NCBS1048 Name : GOWTHAM C S

Subjects CHE-8 BOT-7 Result/Grade
. LA [ Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained " l 2 " %
Total 35 21 56
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VI SEMESTER BSC EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2023

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS) Subjects
Percentage(%) Grade Result/ Class Description CODE Subject Name Exam Marks 1A Marks Total
Range
Max. M. Max.  Min.
>90.01-100 o OutStanding PHY-7  PHYSICS-VI 70 24 30 11 100
>80.01-90 A+t First Class Exemplary PHY-8  PHYSICS-VIIl 70 24 30 11 100
>70.01-80 A+ First Class with Distinction CHE-7 CHEMISTRY-VII 70 24 30 1 100
>60.01-70 A First Class CHE-8  CHEMISTRY-VIII 70 24 30 1 100
. MAT-7  MATHEMATICS-VIl 70 24 30 1 100
>55.01-60 B+ High Second Class
MAT-8  MATHEMATICS-VIll 70 24 30 1 100
>50.01-55 B Second Class
BOT-7  BOTANY-VII 70 24 30 1 100
>40.01-50 C Pass Class
BOT-8  BOTANY-VIII 70 24 30 1M 100
>0-40 F Fail/Reappear
2007 ZOOLOGY-VII 70 24 30 1 100
2008 ZOOLOGY-VIll 70 24 30 1M 100
ELE7  ELECTRONICS-VII 70 24 30 1 100
ELE-8  ELECTRONICS-VIII 70 2 30 1M 100
CS-7  COMPUTER SCIENCE-VII 70 2 30 1M 100
CS-8  COMPUTER SCIENCE-VIIl 70 2 30 1M 100
PHY-L-7  PHYSICS-VIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
PHY-L-8  PHYSICS-VIll LAB 35 13 15 5 50
CHE-L-7  CHEMISTRY-VII LAB 35 13 15 5 50
CHE-L-8  CHEMISTRY-VIIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
MAT-L-7  MATHEMATICS-VII LAB 35 13 15 5 50
MAT-L-8  MATHEMATICS-VIIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
BOT-L-7  BOTANY-VIILAB 35 13 15 5 50
BOT-L-8  BOTANY-VIIILAB 35 13 15 5 50
Z00-L-7  ZOOLOGY-VII LAB 35 13 15 5 50
Z00-L-8  ZOOLOGY-VIIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
ELE-L-7  ELECTRONICS-VII LAB 35 13 15 5 50
ELE-L-8  ELECTRONICS-VIIl LAB 35 13 15 5 50
CS-L  COMPUTER SCIENCE PROJECT WORK 70 24 30 1 100
PROJ  PROJECT 50 18 0 0 50

EVs ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 35 13 15 5 50



Roll Number : 20NCBS1001 Name : AMBIKA N
Subjects CHE-7 CHE-8 BOT-7 BOT-8 Result/Grade
Marks Obiained 1A 1A [ Th LA [ Th 1A [ Th Fail/Re-Appear
larks Obtaine
12 12 | 14 | 1 | %
Total 24 23 28 17 92
Roll Number : 20NCBS1015 Name : NITHIN B P
Subjects CHE-8 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Completed
12 | 27 3
Total 39 39
Roll Number : 20NCBS1020 Name : SANJAY K
Subjects BOT-7 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Completed
11 | 24 %
Total 35 35
Roll Number : 20NCBS1023 Name : SHRAVANI K N
Subjects CHE-8 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
arks Obtaine
14 *t %
Total 22 22
Roll Number : 20NCBS1031 Name : A PRANITH YADAV
Subjects CHE-8 BOT-8 Z00-8 EVS Result/Grade
_ 1A | Th 1A Th 1A | Th LA | Th Completed
Marks Obtained
12 | 40 13 | 34 16 | 45 8 \ 24 v %
Total 52 47 61 32 192
Roll Number : 20NCBS2003 Name : AMAR
Subjects CHE-8 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA ‘ Th Completed
1" 24 * %
Total 35 35




Roll Number : 20NCBS2019

Name : PRAJWAL KV

Subjects PHY-7 PHY-8 CHE-7 CHE-8 MAT-7 MAT-8 PHY-L-7 PHY-L-8 MAT-L-7 MAT-L-8 EVS Result/Grade
Marks Obiained A [ Th LA [ Th A | Th A [ Th A [ T A [ Th A [ T A [ T A ] Th [ Th 1A [ Th Completed
20 | 38 20 | 36 12 | 33 " [ 2 gD " | 4 14 [ 19 15 | 7 12 [ 22 | 4 9 [ 28 %
Total 58 56 45 35 36 53 33 32 34 22 37 441
Roll Number : 20NCBS4008 Name : KRUPA V RAJ
Subjects Cs-7 Result/Grade
Marks Obiained 1A [ Th Fail/Re-Appear
16 ‘ * o
Total 32 32

Roll Number : 20NCBS4013 Name : NATARAJ V

Subjects MAT-7 Result/Grade

Marks Obtained 1A [ Th Fail/Re-Appear
12 ‘ @ * *x o
Total 25 25
Roll Number : 20NCBS4015 Name : PREETHI G
Subjects PHY-7 PHY-8 MAT-7 MAT-8 cs-7 cs-8 Cs-L EVS Result/Grade
" ) 1A | Th LA | Th 1A | Th 1A | Th A [ Th A [ Th A [ Th A [ Th Completed
larks Obtained
22 | 64 21 | 58 1 | 38 12 | 50 n_ | 4 n_ [ 3 24 | 40 6 X * 1%
Total 86 79 49 62 55 43 64 27 465
Roll Number : 20NCBS4021 Name : SANJAY K S
Subjects MAT-7 MAT-8 PHY-L-7 PHY-L-8 MAT-L-7 MAT-L-8 Cs-L EVS Result/Grade
¥ - 1A ] Th A [ Th LA | Th LA | Th 1A I Th 1A | Th IA_ [ Th LA [ Th Fail/Re-Appear
arks Obtained
13 (D) T 6 \ 18 7 \ 18 12 \ 24 1" | 19 13 | 30 7 | 20 * %
Total 24 51 24 25 36 30 43 27 260




